
  AGENDA 
Alaska State Medical Board Meeting September 17, 2020, 4:00 p.m. 

Attendees: Richard Wein, MD (Chair) 
Sarah Bigelow Hood, PA 
David Boswell, Public Member (Secretary) 
Larry Daugherty, MD 

Maria Freeman, MD 
Christopher Gay, MD 
Lydia Mielke, Public Member 
Steve Parker, MD 

Staff: Alysia Jones, Executive Administrator 

4:00 p.m. 1. Call to Order/ Roll Call

4:05 p.m. 

5:15 p.m. 

5:25 p.m. 

5:35 p.m. 

5:50 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

2. Review/ Approve Meeting Agenda

3. Review/ Approve 8.20-21.2020 Meeting Minutes

4. Board Interviews

5. Correspondence Received

6. Public Comment

7. Update Paramedic Licensure Requirements

8. Update Professional Fitness Questions

9. Adjourn
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