## AGENDA

## Alaska State Medical Board Meeting

## September 17, 2020, 4:00 p.m.

Attendees:	Richard Wein, MD (Chair)Maria FreemaSarah Bigelow Hood, PAChristopher GeDavid Boswell, Public Member (Secretary)Lydia Mielke, FLarry Daugherty, MDSteve Parker, N	ay, MD Public Member
Staff:	Alysia Jones, Executive Administrator	
4:00 p.m.	1. Call to Order/ Roll Call	
	2. Review/ Approve Meeting Agenda	
	3. Review/ Approve 8.20-21.2020 Meeting Minutes	
4:05 p.m.	4. Board Interviews	
5:15 p.m.	5. Correspondence Received	
5:25 p.m.	6. Public Comment	
5:35 p.m.	7. Update Paramedic Licensure Requirements	
5:50 p.m.	8. Update Professional Fitness Questions	
6:00 p.m.	9. Adjourn	